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Name Open / Close LTP                          Change                Change%

22959.50

49258.90

75996.86

15.7225

85,070.00

6,199.00

+30.25

+159.45

57.65

+0.7075

15.00

50.00

+0.13%

+0.32%

0.08

+4.71%

0.02

0.81

Nifty-50

Nifty Bank

Sensex 

India VIX 

Gold MCX  

Crude Oil MCX

Essential Indian Indices

As of Most Recent Market Close
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