Essential Indian Indices

As of Most Recent Market Close

Name	Open / Close	LTP	Change	Change%
Nifty-50	<u>()</u>	22959.50	+30.25	+0.13%
Nifty Bank	S	49258.90	+159.45	+0.32%
Sensex		75996.86	57.65	0.08
India VIX	S	15.7225	+0.7075	+4.71%
Gold MCX		85,070.00	15.00	0.02
Crude Oil MCX		6,199.00	50.00	0.81